 1
Ttrans™
TMGIP3200
370 to 2121 VoIP Transcoding Gateway
Ordering information
 Part #                           Transcoding Sessions                       (1 session = 2 channels)
                              G.711 to G.726      G.711 to G.729        G.711 to G.723    G.723 to G.729
 TMGIP3200-4                 530                        424                           370                      278
 TMGIP3200-8           1061              849                           742                      557
 TMGIP3200-12             1591                      1273                         1113                      835
 TMGIP3200-16             2121                      1697                         1483                    1113
 TMGIP3200-UPG       +~530                    +~424                       +~370                  +~278
 Each configuration is available in redundant AC or DC power.
                              TelcoBridges Inc.                          Sales +1.450.655.8993
                           91 de la Barre, suite 01                         TB Support +1.866.438.4703
                                       Boucherville, QC                                    info@telcobridges.com